
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 198/12 398/27

2 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 197/11 396/23

3 99867 Mia Hviid Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/08 199/09 395/17

4 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 196/07 395/14

5 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/08 198/07 394/15

6 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15

7 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04 197/05 389/09

8 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 192/06 389/16

9 113665 Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/10 193/07 387/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 198/11 395/16

2 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgens.. Møldrup Skytteforening 197/10 197/11 394/21

3 129387 Christoph Viller Karup Skytteforening 197/09 197/07 394/16

4 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08 196/05 393/13

5 109629 Dylan Svendsen Arnborg Idrætsforening 198/08 195/07 393/15

6 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/08 196/07 392/15

7 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 196/04 193/03 389/07

8 117830 Casper Johansen Skive skytteforening 193/06 193/04 386/10

8 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/06 193/04 386/10

10 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 193/05 192/03 385/08

11 131282 Tobias Iversen Skive skytteforening 188/05 195/08 383/13

12 134506 Nicolai Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 190/04 191/03 381/07

13 131280 Christian E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 188/04 191/04 379/08

14 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 190/01 189/01 379/02

15 131011 Andreas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 190/05 187/05 377/10

16 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/02 187/03 368/05

17 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 183/00 183/02 366/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134502 Frederik Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 195/08 388/14

2 131603 Theis Possekel Karup Skytteforening 189/03 196/04 385/07

3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 187/02 193/04 380/06

4 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 195/06 185/02 380/08

5 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 190/04 185/06 375/10

6 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 185/02 187/04 372/06

7 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/01 185/03 371/04

8 134501 Mathias Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 181/03 189/03 370/06

9 134392 Nicolai Vang Høgh Olesen Hem Skytteforening 186/06 184/03 370/09

10 128758 Marc Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 187/02 183/04 370/06

11 134327 Andreas Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 183/01 185/05 368/06

12 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 172/04 170/01 342/05
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13 134492 Christian Dahl Laugesen Hem Skytteforening 162/01 161/01 323/02

14 134391 Axel Dahl Vad Hem Skytteforening 134/01 170/00 304/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/15 400/30

2 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 200/09 199/11 399/20

3 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 199/10 198/11 397/21

4 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 197/07 199/08 396/15

5 112078 Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening 198/15 195/06 393/21

6 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 199/08 392/11

7 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 194/10 392/17

8 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 196/12 193/10 389/22

9 129072 Jakob Berg Gøttsche Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 192/06 387/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/15 200/15 399/30

2 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08 193/06 391/14

3 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 194/09 390/14

4 129677 Julie Egerton Bisgaard Viborg Skytteforening 192/07 193/08 385/15

5 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 185/02 193/03 378/05

6 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 184/04 185/04 369/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab US1
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 196/11 197/07 393/18

2 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07 196/07 390/14

3 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 191/06 387/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab US2
1 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05 186/07 376/12

2 81051 Simon Tandrup Filtenborg Hem Skytteforening 179/01 183/03 362/04

3 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 174/04 183/05 357/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christ.. Jelling fS 200/15 200/13 400/28

2 117829 Camilla Johansen Skive skytteforening 196/11 200/13 396/24

3 25340 Hanne Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/13 198/11 396/24

4 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 194/07 199/11 393/18

5 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/10 196/09 393/19

6 91687 Per Poulsen Tougaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10 195/09 393/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 198/09 394/18

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/08 193/09 391/17

3 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 197/12 192/09 389/21
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4 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 192/05 191/05 383/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS2
1 27351 Mads Priess Christofferse.. Hem Skytteforening 190/05 192/05 382/10

2 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 188/07 190/07 378/14

3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/09 185/05 377/14

4 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 185/02 191/02 376/04

5 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 191/04 182/05 373/09

6 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/04 186/03 370/07

7 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 182/03 185/03 367/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS3
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/08 187/03 371/11

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 181/01 184/01 365/02

3 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/05 182/00 360/05

4 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02 177/02 358/04

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 184/04 169/02 353/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 197/09 394/19

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03 198/09 393/12

3 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 196/05 393/12

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 197/10 392/17

5 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 194/09 388/14

6 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/05 189/02 376/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/05 188/03 380/08

2 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 188/02 188/07 376/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/11 199/09 397/20

2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 198/11 397/25

3 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 199/08 396/14

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/08 196/09 392/17

5 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 196/06 391/10

6 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 192/03 197/08 389/11

7 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05 191/03 384/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/14 199/07 399/21

2 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 196/08 393/17

3 123002 Rene Jensen Arnborg Idrætsforening 189/06 196/04 385/10

4 102384 Kim Højbjerg  Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 191/05 192/00 383/05
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5 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/05 187/03 374/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 195/05 192/07 387/12

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 191/03 189/04 380/07

3 32792 Christian Gregersen Arnborg Idrætsforening 180/01 182/03 362/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 126481 Lau valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

3 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

4 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

5 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

6 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/08

6 99867 Mia Hviid Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/08

8 113665 Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/10

9 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/06

10 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 109629 Dylan Svendsen Arnborg Idrætsforening 198/08

2 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgens.. Møldrup Skytteforening 197/10

3 129387 Christoph Viller Karup Skytteforening 197/09

4 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08

5 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

6 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/08

7 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 196/04

8 117830 Casper Johansen Skive skytteforening 193/06

8 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/06

10 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 193/05

11 131011 Andreas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 190/05

12 134506 Nicolai Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 190/04

13 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 190/01

14 131282 Tobias Iversen Skive skytteforening 188/05

15 131280 Christian E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 188/04

16 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 183/00

17 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 195/06

2 134502 Frederik Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 193/06

3 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 190/04

4 131603 Theis Possekel Karup Skytteforening 189/03
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5 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 187/02

5 128758 Marc Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 187/02

7 134392 Nicolai Vang Høgh Olesen Hem Skytteforening 186/06

8 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/01

9 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 185/02

10 134327 Andreas Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 183/01

11 134501 Mathias Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 181/03

12 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 172/04

13 134492 Christian Dahl Laugesen Hem Skytteforening 162/01

14 134391 Axel Dahl Vad Hem Skytteforening 134/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 200/09

3 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 199/10

4 112078 Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening 198/15

5 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 197/07

7 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 196/12

8 129072 Jakob Berg Gøttsche Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

9 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/15

2 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08

3 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

4 129677 Julie Egerton Bisgaard Viborg Skytteforening 192/07

5 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 185/02

6 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 184/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse US1
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 196/11

2 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

3 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse US2
1 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05

2 81051 Simon Tandrup Filtenborg Hem Skytteforening 179/01

3 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 174/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse UÅ1
1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christ.. Jelling fS 200/15

2 25340 Hanne Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/13

Resultatliste
Dalgasstævne 2018

509-09-2018 19:09:30



3 91687 Per Poulsen Tougaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10

4 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/10

5 117829 Camilla Johansen Skive skytteforening 196/11

6 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/08

2 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 197/12

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

4 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 192/05

5 22154 Allan Aagaard Skive skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS2
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/09

2 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 191/04

3 27351 Mads Priess Christofferse.. Hem Skytteforening 190/05

4 96841 Tim Mikkelsen Ammitsbøl Sg&i 188/07

5 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 185/02

6 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/04

7 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 182/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS3
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/08

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 184/04

3 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02

4 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 181/01

5 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

2 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03

5 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

6 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

7 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/05

2 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 188/02

3 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 179/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1
1 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/14
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2 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/11

3 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/08

5 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04

6 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05

7 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2
1 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/14

2 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

3 102384 Kim Højbjerg  Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 191/05

4 123002 Rene Jensen Arnborg Idrætsforening 189/06

5 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 195/05

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 191/03

3 32792 Christian Gregersen Arnborg Idrætsforening 180/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/05 143/03 289/08

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 143/03 140/04 283/07

3 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 139/01 136/03 275/04

4 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/01 136/03 258/04

5 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 115/02 119/01 234/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 150/07 149/11 299/18

2 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 146/05 147/08 293/13

3 129072 Jakob Berg Gøttsche Viborg Skytteforening 143/05 144/05 287/10

4 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 142/03 141/04 283/07

5 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 141/03 140/03 281/06

6 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 142/04 139/01 281/05

7 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 142/04 131/00 273/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab US
1 80892 Casper Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 147/05 148/04 295/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab UÅ
1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christ.. Jelling fS 149/08 149/12 298/20

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/04 145/02 291/06

3 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 145/05 144/01 289/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS1

Resultatliste
Dalgasstævne 2018

709-09-2018 19:09:31



1 22154 Allan Aagaard Skive skytteforening 145/06 145/07 290/13

2 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 141/03 146/07 287/10

3 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 143/05 141/03 284/08

4 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 138/01 140/06 278/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS2
1 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 140/05 139/05 279/10

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 140/04 139/02 279/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/01 140/04 280/05

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 139/03 135/01 274/04

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 126/01 135/01 261/02

4 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/01 131/03 253/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/05 140/03 284/08

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 142/03 141/02 283/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19466 Finn Karlsson Ulbjerg Skytteforening 143/04 141/00 284/04

2 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 141/04 142/03 283/07

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 143/03 138/00 281/03

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 138/02 139/04 277/06

5 13509 Allan Christiansen Møldrup Skytteforening 133/02 132/01 265/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 19486 Allan T. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 147/08 149/07 296/15

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 147/04 149/06 296/10

3 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 149/05 146/07 295/12

4 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 145/04 146/04 291/08

5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02 146/08 290/10

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 147/03 148/07 295/10

2 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 147/04 142/01 289/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/05

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 143/03

3 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 139/01

4 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/01

5 117658 Victoria Knudsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 115/02
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikke.. Ammitsbøl Sg&i 150/07

2 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 146/05

3 129072 Jakob Berg Gøttsche Viborg Skytteforening 143/05

4 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 142/04

4 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 142/04

6 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 142/03

7 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 141/03

8 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse US
1 80892 Casper Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 147/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse UÅ
1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christ.. Jelling fS 149/08

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/04

3 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 145/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS1
1 22154 Allan Aagaard Skive skytteforening 145/06

2 28015 Hardy Larsen Skive skytteforening 143/05

3 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 141/03

4 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 138/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS2
1 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 140/05

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 140/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/01

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 139/03

3 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 128/01

4 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 126/01

5 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 122/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/05

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 142/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 19466 Finn Karlsson Ulbjerg Skytteforening 143/04

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 143/03

3 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 141/04

4 12208 Ulla Rasmussen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 139/02
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5 22096 John Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 138/04

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 138/02

7 13509 Allan Christiansen Møldrup Skytteforening 133/02

8 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 129/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ1
1 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 149/05

2 19486 Allan T. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 147/08

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 147/04

4 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 145/04

5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ2
1 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 147/04

2 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 147/03

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 227/35

2 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 220/47

Riffel, 300m - Klasse US
1 80892 Casper Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 221/88

Riffel, 300m - Klasse UÅ
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 220/46

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS1
1 22154 Allan Aagaard Skive skytteforening 232/92

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 211/84

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS2
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 214/88

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 202/81

3 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 192/72

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 226/43

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 218/43

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VÅ
1 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 231/48

2 82492 Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 226/43

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 225/49
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Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 555/88

2 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 397/73

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 539/82

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 530/85

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 521/86

3 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 515/84

4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 507/84

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 505/75

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 501/77

2 27810 Poul Højgaard Jensen Skive Pistolklub 361/59

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 516/87

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 540/85

2 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 540/82

3 134797 Kurt Hyldgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 533/93

4 121907 Elin Bækdal Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 531/81

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 511/80

6 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 489/71

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 389/99

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 377/97

2 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 367/94

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 349/96

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 360/93

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 355/92

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 355/91

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 346/84
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 363/92

2 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 358/95

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 378/97

2 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 369/94

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 355/90

4 134797 Kurt Hyldgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 348/94

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse R32
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 375/94

2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 356/95

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 351/83

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse RA
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 330/76

2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 316/80

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 248/69

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse RR
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 360/90

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 344/88
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